Expense Report for Nick Hardwick: January 2015

Line

Date

06-Jan-2015

07-Jan-2015

08-Jan-2015

09-Jan-2015

14-Jan-2015

15-Jan-2015

16-Jan-2015

22-Jan-2015

23-Jan-2015

Expense Type
Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence (12+
hours)

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence (12+
hours)

Overnight
Subsistence
Daily Subsistence
(12+ hours)

Merchant Name
Licensed London
Taxi

Station Cars of
Yarm

City of Stoke-on
Trent taxis

Total

Reimbursable
Amount (GBP)

15.00
3.00

16.75

13.55
35.00

16.75

13.55
16.75

13.55
143.90

Justification

Taxi from office to Globe House for CJCIG meeting

Taxi from Eaglescliffe station to hotel - attending inspection of HMP
Kirklevington Grange

Two nights with inspection team for HMP Kirklevington Grange

Two nights with inspection team for HMP Kirklevington Grange
Taxi from Stoke station to hotel - attending inspection of HMP Dovegate

Two nights with inspection team for HMP Dovegate

Two nights with inspection team for HMP Dovegate
Two nights with inspection team for HMP High Down

Two nights with inspection team for HMP High Down



